
Automated entry based on Primary Contact / Agency?

E-Mail Approver

Automated on open? Automated on approval?

Open Billing Task

Automated on data entry?

Policy for ONE server per Request?

Issues/Concerns

All fields required

Does this accommodate FS/appliance?

Is this still necessary if all of 
the data below is gathered?Approver Name: Britsch, Herb – DOA

Approve Deny

1: A09126AH12

2:

3:

4:

90%

-Only one Billing Cost Code is required, but multiples can be entered if needed.
-If more than one Billing Cost Code is entered, please make sure the allocations total 100%.

%

%

%

90% Note:  Allocation does not equal 100%Billing Cost Code Allocation Total:

(Click here for a Code Funding Key)

Billing/Financial
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